Mini Breaks – Montreal Experience



Tariffs

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-YULMINBR-S

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Triple	Quad	Single	12 to 15	6 to 12
01-Jan-21	31-Mar-21	\$273	\$273	\$229	\$208	\$467	\$80	\$54
01-Apr-21	30-Apr-21	\$304	\$304	\$250	\$223	\$529	\$80	\$54
01-May-21	31-Oct-21	\$407	\$407	\$320	\$276	\$730	\$84	\$55
01-Nov-21	30-Nov-21	\$308	\$308	\$254	\$227	\$532	\$84	\$55
01-Dec-21	31-Dec-21	\$277	\$277	\$233	\$211	\$471	\$84	\$55

Blackout Dates may apply. Please check with us for more details.

Tour Code: DM-YULMINBR-V

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Triple	Quad	Single	12 to 15	6 to 12
01-Jan-21	30-Apr-21	\$218	\$218	\$182	\$156	\$355	\$80	\$54
01-May-21	06-Sep-21	\$291	\$291	\$243	\$203	\$498	\$84	\$55
07-Sep-21	31-Oct-21	\$252	\$252	\$217	\$184	\$421	\$84	\$55
01-Nov-21	31-Dec-21	\$237	\$237	\$196	\$168	\$390	\$84	\$55

Blackout dates - June 10, 2021 to June 13, 2021/June 24, 2021 to June 27, 2021/June 30, 2021 to July 4, 2021/July 30, 2021 to August 1, 2021/September 3, 2021 to September 6, 2021.



Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	🕫 or ជាជា	11
SINGLE	🞝 or ជាជា	•
TRIPLE	PP	111
QUAD	P	1 1 1 1
YOUTH	\$P\$	* * * *
CHILD	P	+++

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.